				· · ·	·		x		
Charles and the		Ň		DICTDIC	TCOL		- · · · ·		
ounty of LES	Minnesota , sucur	88.	l Na tat	DISTRICT COURT, FIRST JUDICIAL DISTRICT.					
Juniy 07		······					<i>DIDI 11101</i> .		
FIRST NATIO	NAL BANK OF	MONTGOMERI			v				

JEROME DALS		<i>U8</i> .		Plaintiff	· 1	•			
JERCALE DALL		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			· · · ·	•			
 *		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	∈ De	fendant		:: :	2		
sureties, are held									
o Hundred Fifty	and no/hund	redths (\$2	50.00) -			-	Dollars,		
wful money of the	United States, t	to be paid un	to said de	endant	his	.heirs, leg	al represen-		
tives or assigns, for	r which paymer	nt well and	truly to be	made, we joi	ntly and se	verally bi	nd ourselves		
r heirs and legal re	presentatives, fl	Irmly by the	se presents.						
Signed and seale	ed by us this	1		day of	July	****	, 19 69		
The condition of	this obligation	is such; that	said plain	ntiffha. <u>S</u>	filed in th	e court a	bove named		
stice Court, Cr	vit for a writ of	attachment	in said as cott Cou	tion against introduction against introduction of the second second second second second second second second s	the properti ota.	ı of the de	fendant;		
vacated, the plaint	ffwill pay a	all costs that	t may be a	warded again	stit	an	d all dam-		
es caused by said at	tachment, not e	exceeding the							
ervise to remain a			s penaity o	f this bond, th	is obligati	on shall b	ecome void;		
	nd be of full f			f this bond, th	is obligati	on shall b	ecome void;		

•

JUSTICE LOURL, AGL TOMURUT ουύου συαπο LITHICOANCO Now Cherefore, If judgment shall be given for the defendant....... in said action or if said writ be vacated, the plaintiff.......will pay all costs that may be awarded against......it. ages caused by said attachment, not exceeding the penalty of this bond, this obligation shall become void; otherwise to remain and be of full force and effect. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have horeunto set our hands and seals this 18th day of _____, 1969 ____, ONAL BANK OF MONTGOMERY, MINN. FTRS Signed, Sealed and Delivered in Presence of (SEAL) Alchi. (TSEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) State of Minnesota, 88. County of Le Sueur any of July 1969, before me personally appeared Elroy Mladek and Francis Dolejs to me known to be the persons described in and who executed the foregoing bond, and acknowledged that they executed the same as their free act and deed. 2.6×10^{-10} Wilma V. Fortney Notary Public......LeSu sur ...County, Minn. My commission expires November 23, 1971

	•			. :	
			•		
					- <u></u>
1 13					
	\ \				
State of Minnesota,	88.		' I .		
ounty of LeSueur)				
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MONTCOME endrickson, its executive vice plejs	president a	and cashier a	und Elroy Mlac	lek and Francis	<u>ilp</u> h C :
eing duly sworn, on oath, each for him	vself. says; th	at he is a reside	nt and freeholde	r of the State of M	lin-
esota; that he justifies on the foregoing			-		
aid sum above his debts and liabilities					
					• .
aid FIRST NATIONAL BANK		-			
aid Elroy Mladek	in th	e sum of	250,00	Doll	ars
aid Francis Dolejs	in th	е вит of\$	250,00	Doll	ars
Said	in th	e sum of		Doll	ars
		7	ONAL BANK OF	MONDHOMERY, MI	NNESC
Subscribed and sworn to before m	e this	BY: ON	mmau	au	****
18th day of July , 19	<u>69</u>	By: Karp	12 Ano	lucher	
Skilma 11's Lasting		El.	moa	0.B	
Wilma V. Fortney			- /	roy Mladek	
Votary Public LeSueur / Co	ounty, Minn.	INter	stui LYvly Fr	ancis Dolejs	
My commission expires Novembe	r 23, 1971		V	0	
The foregoing bond and the sureti	er thereon ar	e herebu annrow	d this Z	and	
Λ \tilde{h}			~, ····	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	******
ay of		120	\mathcal{O}		
i shiri			(, cta	District Judge	******
נו		• • •	· · · · ·	- 200 200 200 200	
STATE OF MINNESOTA'))ss		CORPORA	TE ACKNOWLED	MENT	
COUNTY OF LE SUEUR)				** ***** *	
Nell	i				

•

:

19.69 day District Judge. **G**U STATE OF MINNESOTA)ss CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDOMENT COUNTY OF LE SUEUR) On this 18th day of July, 1969, before me appeared L. V. Morgan and Ralph G. Hendrickson, to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn, did say that they are President and executive vice presidentrand cashier of the FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MONTGOMERY MINNESOTA, a corporation; that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporae seal of said corporation, and that said instrument was executed in behalf of said corporation by L. V. Morgan and Ralph G. Hendrickson, by authority of its Board of Directors; and the said L. V. Morgan and Ralph G. Hendrickson acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation. Wilma V. Fortney, Notary Public LeSueur County, Minnesota My commission expires November 23, 1971 Office of the Clerk of District Court Clerk of District Court Deputy State of Minnesola, Bond in Attachment MILLER-BAYIE CL., MANUTAPOLIN Filed this County of County of